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Position

County Administrative Officer
County Counsel
Psychiatrist

Sheriff

Hhs Director

District Attorney

Public Works Director
Health Officer

Water Director

Probation Chief Officer
Undersheriff

Information Technology Director
Sergeant

Personnel Deputy Director
District Attorney Assistant
Investigator

Lieutenant

Sergeant

Corporal

Environmental Health Director
Child Support Director
Risk Manager

Deputy

Auditor Controller
Planning Director
Corporal

Mental Health Director
Investigator

Child Support Attorney IV
Sergeant

Management Analyst Senior

Other Positions Held County

Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County

Department
County Admin Office
County Counsel
Mental Health
Sheriff

Health

District Attorney
Road

Health

Water

Probation

Jail

Information Services
Sheriff

Personnel

District Attorney

Jail

Jail

Jail

Jail

Environmental Health
Child Support

Risk Management
Sheriff
Auditor/Controller
Planning & Zoning
Sheriff

Mental Health
Sheriff

Child Support
Sheriff

County Admin Office

Total Wages

$163,205
$163,171
$154,509
$145,929
$138,667
$137,925
$135,817
$127,608
$125,609
$119,339
$117,613
$117,252
$116,610
$113,487
$112,318
$111,543
$109,771
$109,456
$108,610
$108,608
$107,291
$105,389
$105,172
$103,776
$103,274
$103,238
$102,513
$101,811
$101,756
$101,671
$100,195



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Deputy

Investigator

Social Services Director
Deputy

Da Investigator 2

Corporal

Corporal

Treasurer Tax Collector
Lieutenant

Agricultural Commissioner
Da Criminal Investigator
District Attorney Deputy IV
Management Analyst

Sergeant

Probation Dep Chief Juvenile Inst

Deputy

Clerk Recorder
Investigator

Assessor

Science Coordinator
Sergeant

Network Analyst IV
Social Worker Supervisor
Corporal

Deputy

Engineer Senior Civil
Program Chief

Da Investigator 1

Road Superintendent
Social Worker Supervisor
District Attorney Deputy IV
Park Motorpool Manager

Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County

Sheriff

Jail

Social Services
Jail

District Attorney
Sheriff

Sheriff
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Sheriff
Agricultural Commissioner
District Attorney
District Attorney
Health

Sheriff
Probation

Jail

County Clerk
Sheriff

Assessor

Water

Jail

Information Services
Social Services
Jail

Sheriff

Public Works
Mental Health
District Attorney
Road

Social Services
District Attorney
Parks

$100,163
$99,672
$99,616
$99,515
$99,005
$98,854
$98,423
$97,407
$96,864
$96,845
$96,264
$95,846
$95,206
$93,403
$93,369
$92,453
$92,378
$92,342
$91,869
$91,167
$91,096
$90,354
$90,178
$89,771
$89,139
$88,837
$88,491
$87,929
$87,519
$86,854
$86,317
$85,631



64.
65.
66.

67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Assessor Assistant

Psychotherapist

Nurse Registered Behavioral Health

I
Deputy
Psychotherapist

Programmer Analyst IV

Probation Dep Chief Adult/Juvenile

Psychotherapist

Cao Assistant

Cao Administrative Assistant
Social Worker Ill

Nurse Registered
Environmental Health Rehs IlI
Deputy

Environmental Health Rehs llI
Planning Associate

Network Analyst IV

Associate Scientist
Management Analyst
Engineer Associate Water Sys
Network Analyst IV

Social Worker Il

Personnel Analyst Il
Mitigation Project Manager
Deputy

Management Analyst Senior
Agricultural Biologist Supervisor
Clerk Recorder Assistant
Planning Transportation Senior
Social Worker Ill

Administrative Analyst IlI

Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County

Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County

Assessor
Mental Health
Mental Health

Jail

Mental Health
Information Services
Probation

Mental Health

Solid Waste

County Admin Office
Social Services
Health

Environmental Health
Jail

Environmental Health
Planning & Zoning
Information Services
Water

Road

Public Works
Information Services
Social Services
Personnel

Water

Jail

Health

Agricultural Commissioner
County Clerk

Public Works

Social Services

Water

$85,241
$85,109
$85,052

$85,051
$85,007
$84,469
$83,468
$82,466
$82,371
$82,316
$82,005
$81,965
$81,938
$81,448
$80,736
$79,199
$79,165
$78,490
$78,260
$77,826
$77,754
$77,217
$77,160
$76,736
$76,608
$76,463
$76,386
$74,902
$74,530
$74,430
$74,027



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Counselor Group Supervising
Purchasing Agent Assistant
Manager Progress House
Correctional Officer

Deputy

Deputy

Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County

Juvenile Institutions
County Admin Office
Mental Health

Jail

Sheriff

Jail

$73,973
$73,905
$73,523
$73,326
$73,269
$73,162



