	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Administrative Officer		Inyo County	County Admin Office	\$163,205
2.	County Counsel		Inyo County	County Counsel	\$163,171
3.	Psychiatrist		Inyo County	Mental Health	\$154,509
4.	Sheriff		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$145,929
5.	Hhs Director		Inyo County	Health	\$138,667
6.	District Attorney		Inyo County	District Attorney	\$137,925
7.	Public Works Director		Inyo County	Road	\$135,817
8.	Health Officer		Inyo County	Health	\$127,608
9.	Water Director		Inyo County	Water	\$125,609
10.	Probation Chief Officer		Inyo County	Probation	\$119,339
11.	Undersheriff		Inyo County	Jail	\$117,613
12.	Information Technology Director		Inyo County	Information Services	\$117,252
13.	Sergeant		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$116,610
14.	Personnel Deputy Director		Inyo County	Personnel	\$113,487
15.	District Attorney Assistant		Inyo County	District Attorney	\$112,318
16.	Investigator		Inyo County	Jail	\$111,543
17.	Lieutenant		Inyo County	Jail	\$109,771
18.	Sergeant		Inyo County	Jail	\$109,456
19.	Corporal		Inyo County	Jail	\$108,610
20.	Environmental Health Director		Inyo County	Environmental Health	\$108,608
21.	Child Support Director		Inyo County	Child Support	\$107,291
22.	Risk Manager		Inyo County	Risk Management	\$105,389
23.	Deputy		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$105,172
24.	Auditor Controller		Inyo County	Auditor/Controller	\$103,776
25.	Planning Director		Inyo County	Planning & Zoning	\$103,274
26.	Corporal		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$103,238
27.	Mental Health Director		Inyo County	Mental Health	\$102,513
28.	Investigator		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$101,811
29.	Child Support Attorney IV		Inyo County	Child Support	\$101,756
30.	Sergeant		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$101,671
31.	Management Analyst Senior		Inyo County	County Admin Office	\$100,195

32.	Deputy	Inyo County	Sheriff	\$100,163
33.	Investigator	Inyo County	Jail	\$99,672
34.	Social Services Director	Inyo County	Social Services	\$99,616
35.	Deputy	Inyo County	Jail	\$99,515
36.	Da Investigator 2	Inyo County	District Attorney	\$99,005
37.	Corporal	Inyo County	Sheriff	\$98,854
38.	Corporal	Inyo County	Sheriff	\$98,423
39.	Treasurer Tax Collector	Inyo County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$97,407
40.	Lieutenant	Inyo County	Sheriff	\$96,864
41.	Agricultural Commissioner	Inyo County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$96,845
42.	Da Criminal Investigator	Inyo County	District Attorney	\$96,264
43.	District Attorney Deputy IV	Inyo County	District Attorney	\$95,846
44.	Management Analyst	Inyo County	Health	\$95,206
45.	Sergeant	Inyo County	Sheriff	\$93,403
46.	Probation Dep Chief Juvenile Inst	Inyo County	Probation	\$93,369
47.	Deputy	Inyo County	Jail	\$92,453
48.	Clerk Recorder	Inyo County	County Clerk	\$92,378
49.	Investigator	Inyo County	Sheriff	\$92,342
50.	Assessor	Inyo County	Assessor	\$91,869
51.	Science Coordinator	Inyo County	Water	\$91,167
52.	Sergeant	Inyo County	Jail	\$91,096
53.	Network Analyst IV	Inyo County	Information Services	\$90,354
54.	Social Worker Supervisor	Inyo County	Social Services	\$90,178
55.	Corporal	Inyo County	Jail	\$89,771
56.	Deputy	Inyo County	Sheriff	\$89,139
57.	Engineer Senior Civil	Inyo County	Public Works	\$88,837
58.	Program Chief	Inyo County	Mental Health	\$88,491
59.	Da Investigator 1	Inyo County	District Attorney	\$87,929
60.	Road Superintendent	Inyo County	Road	\$87,519
61.	Social Worker Supervisor	Inyo County	Social Services	\$86,854
62.	District Attorney Deputy IV	Inyo County	District Attorney	\$86,317
63.	Park Motorpool Manager	Inyo County	Parks	\$85,631

64.	Assessor Assistant	Inyo County	Assessor	\$85,241
65.	Psychotherapist	Inyo County	Mental Health	\$85,109
66.	Nurse Registered Behavioral Health	Inyo County	Mental Health	\$85,052
67.	Deputy	Inyo County	Jail	\$85,051
68.	Psychotherapist	Inyo County	Mental Health	\$85,007
69.	Programmer Analyst IV	Inyo County	Information Services	\$84,469
70.	Probation Dep Chief Adult/Juvenile	Inyo County	Probation	\$83,468
71.	Psychotherapist	Inyo County	Mental Health	\$82,466
72.	Cao Assistant	Inyo County	Solid Waste	\$82,371
73.	Cao Administrative Assistant	Inyo County	County Admin Office	\$82,316
74.	Social Worker III	Inyo County	Social Services	\$82,005
75.	Nurse Registered	Inyo County	Health	\$81,965
76.	Environmental Health Rehs III	Inyo County	Environmental Health	\$81,938
77.	Deputy	Inyo County	Jail	\$81,448
78.	Environmental Health Rehs III	Inyo County	Environmental Health	\$80,736
79.	Planning Associate	Inyo County	Planning & Zoning	\$79,199
80.	Network Analyst IV	Inyo County	Information Services	\$79,165
81.	Associate Scientist	Inyo County	Water	\$78,490
82.	Management Analyst	Inyo County	Road	\$78,260
83.	Engineer Associate Water Sys	Inyo County	Public Works	\$77,826
84.	Network Analyst IV	Inyo County	Information Services	\$77,754
85.	Social Worker II	Inyo County	Social Services	\$77,217
86.	Personnel Analyst II	Inyo County	Personnel	\$77,160
87.	Mitigation Project Manager	Inyo County	Water	\$76,736
88.	Deputy	Inyo County	Jail	\$76,608
89.	Management Analyst Senior	Inyo County	Health	\$76,463
90.	Agricultural Biologist Supervisor	Inyo County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$76,386
91.	Clerk Recorder Assistant	Inyo County	County Clerk	\$74,902
92.	Planning Transportation Senior	Inyo County	Public Works	\$74,530
93.	Social Worker III	Inyo County	Social Services	\$74,430
94.	Administrative Analyst III	Inyo County	Water	\$74,027

95.	Counselor Group Supervising	Inyo County	Juvenile Institutions	\$73,973
96.	Purchasing Agent Assistant	Inyo County	County Admin Office	\$73,905
97.	Manager Progress House	Inyo County	Mental Health	\$73,523
98.	Correctional Officer	Inyo County	Jail	\$73,326
99.	Deputy	Inyo County	Sheriff	\$73,269
100.	Deputy	Inyo County	Jail	\$73,162